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OPTICAL FIBRE PATCH CORD

ll   Excellent mechanical endurance and low insertion loss 

ll   Standard exact plastic material, good exchangeability 

ll   Cable diameter: Ø 3mm

ll   Single mode cable type SC, FC, LC, E2000/APC

ll    FTTx, Optical fibre CATV and test equipments    

Insertion loss dB

Return loss dB

Mode-Operation

Type

Operating temperature  °C

Storage temperature °C

Length m

Type OMPC 02 xx-yy

< 0.2

≥ 45

Single mode, 9 / 125 µm

8 ° APC

-40 - +75

-40 - +85 

up to 20 

Type OMPC 02 SC-SC

57000923

 SC/APC - SC/APC,  

2 meters

Item No.

Description

57000922 

SC/APC - FC/PC,  

2 meters

OMPC 02 SC-FC

57003185 

SC/APC - LC/APC,  

1.5 meters

OMPC 015 SC-LC

57000920 

E2000/APC - FC/APC,  

2 meters

OMPC 02 E2-FC

OMPC 02 SC-LCType OMPC 02 SC-LC OMPC 02 LC-LC

57002918

 LC/APC - LC/APC,  

2 meters

57002917

 LC/APC - SC/APC,  

2 meters

Item No.

Description

57003176 

SC/APC - LC/APC,  

5 meters

57003175 

SC/APC - LC/APC,  

2.5 meters

OMPC 05 SC-LCOMPC 025 SC-LC

Type

Item No.

Description

57003433 

SC/APC - LC/APC,  

20 meters

57003432 

SC/APC - LC/APC,  

15 meters

OMPC 20 SC-LCOMPC 15 SC-LC

57003210 

SC/APC - SC/APC,  

5 meters

OMPC 05 SC-SC

57003431 

SC/APC - LC/APC,  

10 meters

OMPC 10 SC-LC

Type

Item No.

Description

57004461 

LC/PC - LC/PC,  

2 meters

OMPC 02 LC/PC-LC/PC

57004459 

SC/APC - LC/PC,

2 meters 

OMPC 02 SC/APC-LC/PC

57004460 

LC/APC - LC/PC,  

2 meters

OMPC 02 LC/APC-LC/PC

Type OMPC 100 SC-FC

Item No.

Description

57004293

SC/APC - FC/PC,  

50 meters, armored

OMPC 50 SC-FC

57003656

SC/APC - LC/APC,  

15 meters, armored

OMPC 15 SC-LC 

57004241 

SC/APC - FC/PC,  

40 meters, armored

OMPC 40 SC-FC OMPC 40 SC-SC

57004226 

SC/APC - SC/APC,  

40 meters, armored

57004240

SC/APC - FC/PC,  

100 meters, armored


